
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1220610 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:7/5/2022 Council

On agenda: Final action:7/21/2022 7/21/2022

Title: Authorizing the Director of Public Works to execute a $3,058,004.00 construction contract with USA
Concrete, for Citywide sidewalk repairs; and authorizing contract changes up to and including forty
percent (40%) of the original contract price without further council approval.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fact Sheet 89060891 Sidewalk Repairs, 2. Fiscal Note 89060891 Sidewalk Repairs, 3. Ordinance
220610-Docket Memo CS220055, 4. Authenticated Ordinance 220610

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil7/21/2022 1 Pass

Adv and Do Pass, DebateTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

7/20/2022 1 Pass

Kansas City Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

